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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16
2015/16 4-i Typ, MaTy Ne31

Heninga, 23.08.2015, 17:00, KCK "IOJloBkiBcbkun", Nonoskiska. 26°C. Mnapayi: 400

bybeHu0B AHApIN
LWkiHoep Bnagucnas
lNpokonyyk Kupuno
Beknsak €sreH

Tkay OJaHwuno
Makcumeub Ceprin
JintBak borpoaH
KocTeHko Munxanno
[aBnpoBcbkuit Mmnxanno
3an4yk Muxanno
PannsaH Ceprin

3anacHi

12
9

18
19
14
15
10

aBpycesuny HOpin
PULWKIH Makcum
KnoyaH Bnagucnas
l'ypa IBaH
aBpyLlKoO IBaH
3iHaTynniH Makcum
KanenaH AHgpiin

ApbiTp:

Hopow Bnaguncnas
AcucTeHT 1:

3opeHkKo HOpin
ACUCTEHT 2:

Apnawesa OnekcaHapa
4-vi apbiTp:

®epaH JeHnc
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

AnekcaHgpeHko Bonoaumump

0:3

«OniMnik» JoHeubK

1
13
5
33
8
6
99
11
9
18
19

KoTnspos fApocnas
MickoBnin Bnagncnas
BapBaHiH OnekcaHap
CyacThmBueB Bagum
Ko3sioB Aptem
PomaHoB Onekcin
LWapan CtaHicnas
XomyToB Bnagucnas
Myon OMutpo
LWapan Brnagucnas
ConoMKiH Bacunb

3anacHi

12
77
4

23
15
21
7

Kobenb Bnaguncnas
benbymy Aptem
Mopo3 [leHuc

AHKOB MUKUTa
enoBaHi Onekcin
MacikeBu4 BikTop
bineHbkunit CtaHicnas
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 4- Typ, MaT4 Ne31
Hepnins, 23.08.2015, 17:00, KCK "T'OJloBkiBcbkuin", MNonoskiBka. 26°C. Mnsanavi: 400

«OnekcaHapig» OnekcaHapis 0:3 «OnimMnik» JoHeubkK
6 JlInTBsiK bornaH 24"
25' @ 19 ConoMmkiH Bacusib
13 JaBnpoBCcbkuii Mmnxainno 4l 16"
15 3iHaTyliH Makcum
57 5 BapBaHiH OnekcaHgp
22 Tka4 OaHwuno \
14 TaBpyLKo IBaH N >9
20 Beknsik €BreH 64'
66' @ 33 CyacTauBLeB Baaum
70' 8 Kosznos Aptem
21 PannsaH Ceprin ,
10 KanensH AHAapin N /1
| 9 Nyan OMutpo
7 N 7 bineHbkuni CTaHicnas
. 6 PomaHoB Onekcin
79 N 77 Benb4ny Aptem
81 (¥ 5 BapsaHiH OnekcaHap
, 19 ConoMKiH Bacunb
83 N 21 MacikeBu4 BikTop
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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